RELL1 12); Parker Ave.,Mplwd. $425. Mo.Unfurn. 1
‘ Cor. Highland Ave
Former R5L29
Lot 100x100x100
Conv. frame, comp rf., oak flrs., all ss & scrs., 220 Volt S.
lst-5-vest, ch, 1r w/fp, dr, 2 dens, brk nk, kit, lav.
2nd-L-L brs, t. bath w/sh/o/tub, lav & wash basin off rear

Bemt. galv & brass w.p. / bedrm.
Steam-Gas —-m"&7_°
2-car garage frame det w/light, paved drive pe, T oA
LR:HAC 763-1215 2/L/71 | G

Owner: Jame& Jane Li (pronounced Lee) prem. 762-46L0
Incl.cooking rage, dishwasher, dryer, carpeting, 2 TV ants.
2-3 yr. rental from Jan. lst. Security-lst mo. rent + 1 mo.
security for each year. Tenant to maintain lawn & snow re-
moval at their expense. Call owner for all appts. Owner
will retsin main storage attic & 3rd flr bedrm. for storage

. purposes. Clinton GS., Mplwd Jr., Columbia HS., Immaculate
Heart of Mary Paro. Bus 52, S.0. RR St.

Conv.12l; Parker Ave.,Mplwd. 9-1-2-Lav. (L4 brs.) $425.Mo.Unfem



#6588--11/16/70 Owner will include use of bath on 3rd floox.



nnnnnnn

R5417 124 Parker Ave.,Mplwd. $425.Mo.unfurn. 1

Cor. Highland Ave

Lot 100x100x100

Terms of Rental: 2-3 yrs., see below - from Oct. 1,see below.
Conv. frame, comp rf., oak flrs., all ss & scrs.,220 V.S.
1st-5-vest., ch., lr w/fp., dr., 2 dens, brk nk., kit,lav.
2nd-L-), bedrms., t. bath w/sh/o/tub, 1 lav & wash basin off
Bsmt-galv & brass w.p. ' /rear bedrm.
Steam-Gas ’
2-car garage frame det w/light, paved drive

L.B.HAC 122 763-1215 (#00608)

Owner: James & Jane Ii, prem. 762-L64O (The name "Li is pro-
nounced "Lee". Incl. in Rental: cooking range, dishwasher,
dryer, carpeting, 2 TV ant. Security - lst mos. rent plus

1 mos. security for each year. Lease for 2 yrs. or 3 yrs.
Tenant to maintain lawn & snow removal at their expense.
Call owner for all appts. to show. Clinton GS., Mpwld Jr.,
Columbia HS., Immac. Heart of Mary paro., Bus 52, S.0.

RR St.

Conv.12L Parker Ave. Mplwd. 9-1-2-Lav. (L brs.)$L25.Mo.1mf.



#6511--5/15/70 Bedroom, bayh & storage attic on 3rd floor NOT incluc

#6520--6/8/70 Owner will include bedroom & bath on 3rd. floor if

needed at $475.mo. Storage attic to be retained by owner.

#6529--6/29/70 Poss: 9/1 or 10/1.Show. ACtion.At $425 mo. owner
wishes to reserve 3rd fl. incl. bath.

#6532--7/8/70 Will rent entire house.He will retain storage attic
& room in basement under sun parlor for storage. PUSH.



R-5814 124 Parker Ave. ,Mplwd. $550 mo.unf.l1F

. R=5814 124 Parker Ave.,Mplwd. $550 mo.unf. 1F
Corner Highland Ave.
Lot 100x100x100
Col,fr,comp rf,all comb ss,220 VS
lst-4-ch,1lr w/fp,dr,kit,lav,1lrg sunrm
2nd-4-4 brs,t.bath w/s.o.t.,lav & washbasin off rear
Attic-bath,open stairs /bdrm
Bsmt-laund
ST:Gas
2-car fr det garage w/light, paved drive
TERMS OF RENTAL: lease for 2 yrs. w/l mos.security
required from 11/1/76 to 11/1/78. Incl w/rental:Cook-
ing range. Tenant:Bernard English,763=0827—Key w/
LR in keybox. Termite policy w/Western. Please leave
card in LR keybox. Also a card at hse when showing.
PPTY.NOT FOR SALE. Tenant to maintain lawn & snow re-

’ moval at their expense. Owner will retain main stge
attic & 3rd flr bdrm for stge purposes. Carpeting in
lr,dr,sunporch,stairway,& 4 brs incl. Clinton GS,
Mplwd.Jr.,Columbia HS,Immac.Heart Paro.Bus 107.S.0.RR.

LR:HAC 763-1215 10001006/30031007 (6-70-30-0.a.a.)

Owners:James & Jane Li,7 LR.
Conv.124 Parker Ave.,Mplwd. 8-2-2-2 lavs.4 brs.$550 mo.

/ unfurn.



#7467610/28/76 Owner is providing refrig, washer & dryer
for tanants use. VACANT Nov. 1. PUSH,

#7493--1/3/77 VACANT. Key in LR's keybox.
#7505--1/31/77 REXHX Rented by Klein for $525 mo. for 295




R-5634 124 Parker Ave.,Mplwd. $550 mo.unf.- 1

R-5634 124 Parker Ave.,Mplwd. $550 mo.unf. 1
Cor:Highland Ave. '
Lot 100x100x100 .
Col,frame,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS /rm
lst-4-vest,ch,1r w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,lav,den or lrg sun
2nd-4-4 bdrms,bath w/s.o.t.,extra lav & wash basin off
rear br
3rd-attic,bath (storage rm on 3rd flr & storage space in
bsmt to be retained by owner for storage purposes)
Bsmt-semi rec rm,toi,laund,out ent,mixed w.Dp.
ST:Gas
l-car frame det garage Paved drive
Terms of Rental:Lease for 1 yr or arranged from 10/1/74
w/l mos.security required for ea.year. Incl w/rental:
Dishwasher,carpeting. (dw not in working order). Tenant
to maintain lawn & snow removal at their expense. Also
pay water rent & garbage fee. ALL NEGO.THRU LR WHO HAS
POWER OF ATTY. Hese is vacant. Clinton GS, Mplwd.Jr., Col-
umbia HS, Lady of Sorrows Paro. Bus 52. Mplwd/S.0.RR Sta.
Subject to Errors & Omissions.
LR:HAC 763-1215 00017004/3001005 ’6 6-60-40-0.
Owners:James & Jane Li,7 Herbert A.Crane,pow.of atty.

Conv.124 Parker Ave.,Mplwd. 8-2-1-2 lavs 4 brs.$550 mo.



#7160--10/2/74 Rented by Carane for $500 mo for 2 yrs.
from 11/1/74 to 10/31/76.




(0257 D Werir-PRA d FAHIM MBRICET

11/7/42 $11,500
FCS 124 Parker Avenue, Maplewood Lst-lNat'1.&E
(S. W. Corner Highlend Ave.) $6500

Lot 102 x 102

Frame, Colonial, 1927

lst - 4 - ¢h,1lr,dr,kit,sp,office

2nd - 4- 4 bedrooms, bath, lav.

3rd - 1 bedroom, bath

2-emr garage, lighted. Vapor Heat

Owner: Lillian D. Prince, prem. SO 3-1848

Possession arranged.

Opem fireplace. Laundry in cellar. Well built house.

proressional man. COwner at home evenings and Sundays.
LV-2900

Good for

Li : J. Lewis ﬂiacresoc/o W. B. Sayer BV-5000 Taxesi298.07

Sold Sept. 1941 for 7

124 Parker Avenue, Laplewood O9=2=-2 TVapor Heat $11,500





